

Chapman University Digital Commons

Henri Temianka Correspondence

Henri Temianka Archives

7-14-1990

Henri Temianka Correspondence; (harrell)

Lynn Harrell

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/temianka_correspondence

Recommended Citation

Harrell, Lynn, "Henri Temianka Correspondence; (harrell)" (1990). *Henri Temianka Correspondence*. 2575. https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/temianka_correspondence/2575

This Letter is brought to you for free and open access by the Henri Temianka Archives at Chapman University Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Henri Temianka Correspondence by an authorized administrator of Chapman University Digital Commons. For more information, please contact laughtin@chapman.edu.

Henri Temianka Correspondence; (harrell)

Description

This collection contains material pertaining to the life, career, and activities of Henri Temianka, violin virtuoso, conductor, music teacher, and author. Materials include correspondence, concert programs and flyers, music scores, photographs, and books.

Keywords

Henri Temianka, Lynn Harrell, July 14, 1990, culture, virtuosity in musical performance, violinist, chamber music, camaraderie, music education

LYNN HARRELL

14 July 1990

Mr Henri Temianka 2915 Patricia Avenue Los Angeles Ca 90064

Dear Henri,

Thank you for your letter; I am very honored to have such a compliment from you.

We will not be looking at next year's Institute for some time yet but if I can entice you to any of the concerts this summer, please know that I would be delighted to arrange tickets and a welcome. With my warmest wishes to you as always,

Sincerely,

